KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

ISIN: NO0003043309

Overview

2024/08/16 19:37:44

Price
93.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.37% (-0.35)

NO0003043309
KOG

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

16,425 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

93.00 EUR (55)
93.80 EUR (55)
93.50 EUR
93.95 EUR
91.60 EUR
93.85 EUR
93.01735 EUR
1,167
108,551.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003043309&ID_NOTATION=370390451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=148c2812c1e530ec8e671eeacb5323c90dea4025bb06e262948b1176c34de13d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3556d29521b4a1d1&time=1723920963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bdfcea84fdfbec7805f636fc2e7aba03b0d87c43199471c779043e5b2447213&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d89344abff2b9a73e&time=1723920963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bcfda0ab4b927c327cc4d8848ba20301e5bee455d6da437d08d11068bd7319c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12f092d2759251900&time=1723920963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b64ab71b2a38e5bf7687c0495ba3abd8b307989265f6c2fae70949b3828af6f2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0771761c4c9c26f53&time=1723920963&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c4434b50b288f62efa9e7df30d9e560df2294b5e090022e7758c67881e1802f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bba513b1fc1f51b5&time=1723920963&tool=RSC

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

Details

2024/08/16 19:37:44

Price
93.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.37% (-0.35)

ISIN NO0003043309
Symbol KOG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 16,425 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 93.00 EUR (55)
Ask (Ask size) 93.80 EUR (55)
Open 93.50 EUR
High 93.95 EUR
Low 91.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 93.85 EUR
VWAP 93.01735 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,167
Trading volume 108,551.25
Number of trades 26
Last size 50
Performance and Risk
6m 3y
Perf (%) +61.67% +144.15% -
Perf (abs.) +35.80 +55.41 -
Beta 1.10 0.86 0.69
Volatility 41.57 37.33 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

92.80 EUR (1,559
89.02 EUR (2,526
77.37 EUR (1,849
58.01 EUR (1,301

95.05 EUR (2024/08/15

41.14 EUR (2024/01/03

95.05 EUR (2024/08/15

37.00 EUR (2023/08/18
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/ 19:37 93.50 EUR 0.11 26
08/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:43 93.05 EUR 0.00 10
08/16
Munich 2024/ 17:02 92.90 EUR 0.01 2
08/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 1,093.00 NOK 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 08/16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=370390451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213389522
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323590798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842818

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA
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Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
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2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

12:08

18:00

15:45

17:07

08:13

93.60 EUR

1,099.00 NOK

100.2998 USD

92.65 EUR

93.45 EUR

0.00

0.08

0.02

0.01

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371448826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370965650

KONGSBERG GRUPPEN ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KONGSBERG

Contact Details
KONGSBERG GRUPPEN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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